Air
 tre
atm
en
t /
Tra
ite
m

Symbol
MAIR100 ─ 6A  ─ 2K  ─ C  ─ □
Order example
MODEL PORT
SIZE
6A: 1/8
ADJUSTABLE
PRESS. RANGE
2K: 0.005~0.2 MPa
4K: 0.01~0.4 MPa
8K: 0.01~0.8 MPa
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Without
     pressure gauge
C: Pressure gauge
    (PG-33S)
2×1/8
Pressure
gauge
port size
2×1/8
Port size
M5×0.5
Panel
(43) 25
35
35
42
28
25
2
ø8.5
ø10.5
ø3
3
M
ax
.4
ø4.5
6.
5
10
.5
52
.5 (9
0.
7)
9.
5
46
OUTSUP
EXH
Precision Regulator is distinguished by high precision and stability of regulated pressure thanks to its multi-diaphragm construction concept. The air
escape feature along with a particularly sensitive relieving exhaust allow optimal performance even with low pressures.
Le régulateur de précision se distingue par une haute précision et une stabilité de la pression régulée grâce à son concept de construction à
plusieurs membranes. La fonction d'échappement d'air ainsi qu'un échappement de soulagement particulièrement sensible permettent
des performances optimales même à basse pression.
Il regolatore di precisione è caratterizzato da una elevata precisione e stabilità della pressione regolata grazie ad un concetto costruttivo a
multi-membrana. La presenza di una fuga d’aria controllata e di uno scarico del relieving particolarmente sensibile permettono performance ottimali
anche a basse pressioni.
PR
EC
ISI
ON
 RE
GU
LA
TO
R /
 RÉ